
RNS VIDYANIKETAN PRIMARY SCHOOL, MURUDESHWAR 

 Calendar for 2023 - 24  

 

 

Month – May 

Date Day Events 

18/05/2023 Thu School re-opening for std 1 to  10 
19/05/2023 

 
To  

29/05/2023 

Fri Bridge course revision for class 1 to 8 

 
29/05/2023 to  
31/05/2023 

 
Tue 

Bridge course exam 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Month - June 

Date Day Events 

01/06/2023 Thu 
* School re-opening for LKG  & UKG 
 

 
05/06/2023 

 
Mon 

World environment day  color code-green 

06/06/2023 Tue  

07/06/2023 Wed  

08/06/2023 Thu Investiture ceremony 

09/06/2023 Fri  

10/06/2023 Sat  

12/06/2023 Mon  

13/06/2023 Tue  

14/06/2023 Wed  

15/06/2023 Thu Pre kg re opening 

16/06/2023 Fri  

17/06/2023 Sat  

19/06/2023 Mon  

20/06/2023 Tue  

21/06/2023 Wed International yoga day 

22/06/2023 Thu  

23/06/2023 Fri  

24/06/2023 Sat  

26/06/2023 Mon  

27/06/2023 Tue  

28/06/2023 Wed  

29/06/2023 Thu Bakrid 

 
30/06/2023 

 
Fri 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Month - July 

Date Day Events 

01/07/2023 Sat  

03/07/2023 Mon  

04/07/2023 Tue  

05/07/2023 Wed  

06/07/2023 Thu  

07/07/2023 Fri  

08/07/2023 Sat  

10/07/2023 
 

Mon  Inauguration of yakshagana class 

11/07/2023 Tue  

12/07/2023 Wed  

13/07/2023 Thu School parliament election 

14/07/2023 Fri  

15/07/2023 Sat  

17/07/2023 Mon  

18/07/2023 Tue  

19/07/2023 Wed  

20/07/2023 Thu  

21/07/2023 Fri  

22/07/2023 Sat  

24/07/2023 Mon Periodic assessment 1 (6 to 10th std) 

 
25/07/2023 

 
Tue 

Periodic assessment 1 (6 to 10th Std) 

26/07/2023 Wed Periodic assessment 1- ( 6 to 10th std) 

 
27/07/2023 

 
Thu 

 

28/07/2023 Fri  

29/07/2023 Sat Muharram 

31/07/2023 Mon  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Month - August 

Date Day Events 

01/08/2023 Tue  

02/08/2023 Wed  

03/08/2023 Thu Inauguration of school club & investiture ceremony 

04/08/2023 Fri  

05/08/2023 Sat Cbse workshop 

07/08/2023 Mon Worksheet 1 to 5th 

08/08/2023 Tue Worksheet 1 to 5th 

09/08/2023 Wed Worksheet 1 to 5th 

10/08/2023 Thu  

11/08/2023 Fri  

12/08/2023 Sat  

14/08/2023 Mon  

15/08/2023 Tue Independence day celebration & Founder's Day 

16/08/2023 Wed  

17/08/2023 Thu  

18/08/2023 Fri  

19/08/2023 Sat PTM 1 for LKG to std 10 

 
21/08/2023 

 
Mon 

 

22/08/2023 Tue  

23/08/2023 Wed  

 
24/08/2023 

 
Thu 

 

25/08/2023 Fri Vara mahalakshmi vrata(holiday) 

26/08/2023 Sat  

28/08/2023 Mon  

29/08/2023 Tue National sports day celebration 

30/08/2023 Wed  

 
31/08/2023 

 
Thu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Month - September 

Date Day Events 

 
01/09/2023 

 
Fri 

 

02/09/2023 Sat  

04/09/2023 Mon National nutrition week celebration  

05/09/2023 Tue Teachers day celebration 

06/09/2023 Wed Krishna janmastami celebrations 

07/09/2023 Thu  

08/09/2023 Fri  

09/09/2023 Sat  

11/09/2023 Mon Periodic assessment 2 to 6th to 10th std 

12/09/2023 Tue Periodic assessment 2 to 6th to 10th std 

13/09/2023 Wed Periodic assessment 2 to 6th to 10th std 

 

 
14/09/2023 

 

 
Thu 

 

15/09/2023 Fri  

16/09/2023 Sat  

18/09/2023 Mon Swarna gowri vrata  

19/09/2023 Tue Ganesha festival 

20/09/2023 Wed  

21/09/2023 Thu  

22/09/2023 Fri  

23/09/2023 Sat  

25/09/2023 Mon  

26/09/2023  tue  

27/09/2023  wed  

28/09/2023  thu Eid-milad 

29/09/2023 Fri  

30/09/2023 Sat PTM 2 for LKG to std 10 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Month - October 

Date Day Events 

02/10/2023 Mon Gandhi Jayanthi 

03/10/2023 Tue  

04/10/2023 Wed  

   

05/10/2023 to 
12/10/2023 

Thu Mid term examination (6th to 10th ) 
Evaluation 2 ( LKG to 5th)  

13/10/2023 Fri  

14/10/2023 
to 

24/10/2023 

Sat 
to 

Tue 

 

 
Dasara Vacation (Std 1 to Std 10) 

16/10/2023 Mon  

17/10/2023 Tue  

18/10/2023 Wed  

19/10/2023 Thu  

20/10/2023 Fri  

21/10/2023 Sat  

23/10/2023 Mon  

24/10/2023 Tue  

 
25/10/2023 

 
Wed 

 

26/10/2023 Thu  

 
27/10/2023 

 
Fri 

Project Exhibition  

28/10/2023 Sat Valmiki Jayanthi 

30/10/2023 Mon  

31/10/2023 Tue  



Month - November 

Date Day Events 

01/11/2023 Wed Kannada Rajyotsava 

02/11/2023 Thu  

03/11/2023 Fri  

04/11/2023 Sat  

06/11/2023 
TO  

08/11/2023 

Mon Periodic Assessment – 3 (10TH STD) 

09/11/2023 Thu  

10/11/2023 Fri  

11/11/2023 Sat  

13/11/2023 Mon Deepavali Holiday 

14/11/2023 Tue Deepavali Holiday 

15/11/2023 Wed Childrens' day 

16/11/2023 Thu  

17/11/2023 Fri  

18/11/2023 Sat Educational Trip 

20/11/2023 Mon  

21/11/2023 Tue  

22/11/2023 Wed  

23/11/2023 Thu  

24/11/2023 Fri  

25/11/2023 Sat  

27/11/2023 Mon Constitution Day Celebration 

28/11/2023 Tue  

29/11/2023 Wed  

30/11/2023 Thu Kanakadasa Jayanthi 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Month - December 

Date Day Events 

01/12/2023 Fri   
 

02/12/2023 Sat  

 
04/12/2023 

 
Mon 

 

05/12/2023 Tue  

06/12/2023 Wed  

07/12/2023 Thu  

08/12/2023 Fri  

09/12/2023 Sat Sports Day 

11/12/2023 Mon  

12/12/2023 Tue  

13/12/2023 Wed  

14/12/2023 Thu  

15/12/2023 

to 

23/12/2023 

Fri to 

Sat 

Evaluation 2(Std 1 to 5) 

Periodic Assessment 3 (Std 6 to 9) 

Preparatory 1(Std 10) 

16/12/2023 Sat  

17/12/2023 Sun  

18/12/2023 Mon  

19/12/2023 Tue  

20/12/2023 Wed  

21/12/2023 Thu  

 
22/12/2023 

 
Fri 

National Mathematics Day 

23/12/2023 Sat Christmas celebrations 

25/12/2023 
to 

1/01/2024 

Mon to 
Mon 

 
Christmas Vacation 

26/12/2023 Tue  

27/12/2023 Wed  

28/12/2023 Thu  

29/12/2023 Fri  

30/12/2023 Sat  PTM-3 for LKG to Std 10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Month - January 

Date Day Events 

 

 
02/01/2024 

 

 
Tue 

 

03/01/2024 Wed  

04/01/2024 
to 10/01/2024 

Thu to 
Wed 

 

 
Preparatory 2 for Std 10 

11/01/2024 Thu  

 
12/01/2024 

 
Fri 

Sankranthi festival celebration(Kite flying)  

13/01/2024 Sat  

15/01/2024 Mon Makara Sankranti 

16/01/2024 Tue  

17/01/2024 Wed  

18/01/2024 Thu  

19/01/2024 Fri  

20/01/2024 Sat  

22/01/2024 
to 31/01/2024 

Mon  to 
Tue 

Periodic Assessment 4 (Std 6 to 8) 

Preparatory 3 for Std 10 

26/01/2024 Fri Republic Day 

30/01/2024 Tue Martyrs Day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Month - February 

Date Day Events 

01/02/2024 Thu  

02/02/2024 Fri  

03/02/2024 Sat  

 
05/02/2024 

 
Mon 

 

 
06/02/2024 

 
Tue 

 

07/02/2024 Wed  

08/02/2024 Thu Farewell Std 10 

09/02/2024 Fri  

10/02/2024 Sat PTM-4 for LKG to Std 10 

12/02/2024 
to 

23/02/2024 

 
Mon to 

Fri 

 

 
Annual Examination for Std 9 

24/02/2024 Sat  

26/02/2024 Mon  

 
27/02/2024 

 
Tue 

 

28/02/2024 Wed  

29/02/2024 Thu Commencement of Std 10 2024-2025 batch 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Month - March 

Date Day Events 

01/03/2024 Fri  

02/03/2024 Sat UKG Graduation day 

 
04/03/2024 

 
Mon 

 

05/03/2024 Tue  

06/03/2024 Wed  

07/03/2024 Thu  

08/03/2024 Fri Mahashivaratri 

09/03/2024 Sat  

11/03/2024 Mon  

12/03/2024 Tue  

13/03/2024 Wed  

14/03/2024 
to 

22/03/2024 

 
Thu 
to 
Fri 

Evaluation 3(Std 1 to 5) 

Annual Examination (Std 6 to 8) 

23/03/2024 Sat  

25/03/2024 Mon Holi 

26/03/2024 Tue  

 
27/03/2024 

 
Wed 

 

 
28/03/2024 

 
Thu 

 

29/03/2024 Fri Good Friday 

 
30/03/2024 

 
Sat 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Month - April 

Date Day                                             Events 

 
01/04/2024 

 
Mon 

 

02/04/2024 Tue  

03/04/2024 Wed  

04/04/2024 Thu  

05/04/2024 Fri  

06/04/2024 Sat Result to LKG to 5 std 

 
08/04/2024 

 
Mon 

Submission of Report cards (6th to 8th) 

09/04/2024 Tue  

10/04/2024 Wed Last working day for teachers 

 


